
WATERTOWN BOWL FOOD MENU 
LEBBY’S PIZZA MENU

9” Cheese                                                   
9” Sausage                                                 
9” Pepperoni 

12” Cheese
12” Sausage
12” Pepperoni
12” Deluxe
12” Sausage & Pepperoni
12” Bacon Cheeseburger
12” Chicken Alfredo 
12” Self-Rising 4 Meat

$7.50
$8.00
$8.00

$8.50
$9.75
$9.75

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.50

PIZZA ADD-ONS
($.75 each)

Black Olives 
Mushrooms

Jalapenos
Onions

SOFT DRINKS
WE PROUDLY SERVE PEPSI PRODUCTS
Pepsi 
Mountain Dew
Starry 
Orange Crush
Dr. Pepper

SOFT DRINK PRICES

Small  $2.00
Medium  $2.50
Large  $3.50
Pitcher  $7.00
Root Beer Pitcher $8.00

JUICES

Orange 
Cranberry 
Apple  
Pineapple

JUICE PRICES

Small  $2.25
Medium  $3.00 
Large  $4.00

Diet Pepsi 
Diet Mountain Dew
Starry Zero
Pink Lemonade 
Root Beer

*WARNING: Consuming raw or uncooked meat or poultry may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH

*1/3 lb. Burger
*Grilled Chicken Breast
*Deep Fried Chicken Breast
Maple River Ham
1/3 lb. Pizzaburger
Deep Fried Cod
Hot Dog                                               

$7.00
$7.25
$7.25
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$4.00

BREAD OPTIONS

Bun 
Texas Toast
Whole Wheat Wrap

OTHER SANDWICHES

Gyro 
  6 oz. of Gyro meat on a Pita with Raw Onion, Tomato 
   and Tzatziki Sauce (sauce served on the side)

BLT Sandwich
  Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato on Texas Toast
   Add the sauce of your choice!

Grilled Cheese
  Texas Toast with the cheese of your choice! 

*WARNING: Consuming raw or uncooked meat or poultry may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

CHEESE OPTIONS

American 
Swiss 
Pepperjack
Cheddar

FREE TOPPERS

Lettuce 
Raw or Fried Onions
Sliced Pickles
Your Choice of Sauce

OTHER ADD-ONS

Tomato 
Mushrooms
Black Olives
Jalapenos 
Bacon

$.75
$.75
$.75
$.75

$2.00

$.75
$.75
$.75
$.75

$8.25

$7.50

$5.25

SIDE ORDERS
*Price when ordering a meal

French Fries
Tater Tots 
Sour Cream & Chive Fries
Onion Rings
Potato Chips 
Cottage Cheese

$2.00
$2.00
$3.25
$4.00
$1.50
$1.50

TO GO ORDERS
ADD $.75



SALAD ADD-ONS

Onions
Black Olives
Jalapenos

NACHOS

Chips & Cheese
Chips & Salsa 

Small Deluxe Platter
Large Deluxe Platter

Deluxe Toppings: Taco Meat, Nacho Cheese, 
Black Olives, Onions, Jalapenos, Salsa & Sour 
Cream 

*WARNING: Consuming raw or uncooked meat or poultry may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

SALAD DRESSING

Ranch
Honey Mustard 
French

NACHO ADD-ONS

Extra Cheese
Extra Salsa
Sour Cream
Jalapenos

KID’S MEALS                            

Chicken Nuggets (4) 
Mini Corndogs (5) 
Hot Dog 
Grilled Cheese 

$.75
$.75
$.75

$3.00
$3.00

$6.50
$8.00

TO GO ORDERS
ADD $.75

SALADS

*Chicken Salad 
  Lettuce, Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Shredded Cheddar,             
   Tomatoes, Bacon Bits & Croutons
   With your choice of dressing!                                                 

Taco Salad
  Lettuce, Taco Meat, Onions, Shredded Cheddar, Salsa,      
   Sour Cream, Topped with Nacho Cheese Tortilla Chips

Side Salad
  Lettuce, Shredded Cheddar, Tomatoes & Croutons
   With your choice of dressing!

$6.00

PRICE INCLUDES
Small Soda

French Fries OR 
Applesauce

$11.00

Small $8.50    Large $11.00

$3.50

$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50



MUNCHIES
Includes 1 sauce of your choice!

*Chicken Nuggets (9)
*See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*

*Chicken Tenders
*See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*

*½ lb. Chicken Wings
*See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*
*1 lb. Chicken Wings 
*See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*
Mini Corn Dogs (10)
*See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*
Mac & Cheese Wedges 
Mini Tacos (10) 
Pizza Rolls (15)
Cauliflower
Mozzarella Sticks (6)
Cheese Curds 
Onion Rings
Tater Tots
Loaded Tater Tots
Small French Fries
Large French Fries
Sour Cream & Chive Fries
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Hot Pretzel with Cheese

$5.25

$6.75

$6.00

$11.50

$5.00

$6.75
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$7.50
$7.00
$4.75
$3.00
$6.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50

SAUCE CHOICES
Additional Sauces   $.50

Ranch 
Garlic Parmesan

Chipotle Ranch
Honey Mustard

Marinara
BBQ

Sweet & Sour
Boom Boom Sauce

Frank’s Buffalo
Cocktail Sauce 

Salsa
Sour Cream 

Nacho Cheese

ICE CREAM
Root Beer Float 
One Topping Ice Cream
Each Extra Topping

Topping Choices: M&M’s, Chocolate 
Chips, Oreos, Rainbow Sprinkles

*WARNING: Consuming raw or uncooked meat or poultry may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

COMBO PLATTER 
Includes 2 sauces of your choice!
Onion Rings
Cauliflower 
Pizza Rolls
Mozzarella Sticks
Cheese Curds 
Mac & Cheese Wedges

TO GO ORDERS
ADD $.75

JUMBO COMBO
Includes 3 sauces of your choice!
Regular Combo Platter PLUS
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Tenders
Mini Corndogs

$14.00

$18.00

$4.00
$3.00
$.50


