### WATERTOWN BOWL FOOD MENU

#### **LEBBY'S PIZZA MENU**

9" Cheese	\$7.50
9" Sausage	\$8.00
9" Pepperoni	\$8.00
12" Cheese	\$8.50
12" Sausage	\$9.75
12" Pepperoni	\$9.75
12" Deluxe	\$10.50
12" Sausage & Pepperoni	\$10.50
12" Bacon Cheeseburger	\$10.50
12" Chicken Alfredo	\$10.50
12" Self-Rising 4 Meat	\$11.50

## PIZZA ADD-ONS (\$.75 each)

Black Olives Mushrooms Jalapenos Onions

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

#### WE PROUDLY SERVE PEPSI PRODUCTS

Pepsi Diet Pepsi

Mountain Dew Diet Mountain Dew

Starry Starry Zero

Orange Crush Pink Lemonade

Dr. Pepper Root Beer

#### **JUICES**

Orange

Cranberry

Apple

Pineapple

#### **SOFT DRINK PRICES**

# Small \$2.00 Medium \$2.50 Large \$3.50 Pitcher \$7.00 Root Beer Pitcher \$8.00

#### **JUICE PRICES**

Small \$2.25 Medium \$3.00 Large \$4.00

#### **BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH**

*1/3 lb. Burger	\$7.00
*Grilled Chicken Breast	\$7.25
*Deep Fried Chicken Breast	\$7.25
Maple River Ham	\$5.00
1/3 lb. Pizzaburger	\$6.00
Deep Fried Cod	\$7.00
Hot Dog	\$4.00

#### **OTHER SANDWICHES**

Gyro \$8.25

6 oz. of Gyro meat on a Pita with Raw Onion, Tomato and Tzatziki Sauce (sauce served on the side)

#### BLT Sandwich \$7.50

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato on Texas Toast Add the sauce of your choice!

#### Grilled Cheese \$5.25

Texas Toast with the cheese of your choice!

#### SIDE ORDERS

\*Price when ordering a meal

French Fries	\$2.00
Tater Tots	\$2.00
Sour Cream & Chive Fries	\$3.25
Onion Rings	\$4.00
Potato Chips	\$1.50
Cottage Cheese	\$1.50

#### **BREAD OPTIONS**

Bun

**Texas Toast** 

Whole Wheat Wrap

#### **CHEESE OPTIONS**

American	\$.75
Swiss	\$.75
Pepperjack	\$.75
Cheddar	\$.75

#### **FREE TOPPERS**

Lettuce
Raw or Fried Onions
Sliced Pickles
Your Choice of Sauce

#### **OTHER ADD-ONS**

Tomato	\$.75
Mushrooms	\$.75
Black Olives	\$.75
Jalapenos	\$.75
Bacon	\$2.00

TO GO ORDERS ADD \$.75

\*WARNING: Consuming raw or uncooked meat or poultry may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

#### **SALADS**

#### \*Chicken Salad

\$11.00

Lettuce, Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Shredded Cheddar, Tomatoes, Bacon Bits & Croutons With your choice of dressing!

Taco Salad Small \$8.50 Large \$11.00

Lettuce, Taco Meat, Onions, Shredded Cheddar, Salsa, Sour Cream, Topped with Nacho Cheese Tortilla Chips

Side Salad \$3.50

Lettuce, Shredded Cheddar, Tomatoes & Croutons With your choice of dressing!

#### **SALAD ADD-ONS**

Onions \$.75
Black Olives \$.75
Jalapenos \$.75

#### **SALAD DRESSING**

Ranch Honey Mustard French

#### **KID'S MEALS**

Chicken Nuggets (4)
Mini Corndogs (5)
Hot Dog
Grilled Cheese

\$6.00

#### **PRICE INCLUDES**

Small Soda French Fries OR Applesauce

#### **NACHOS**

Chips & Cheese	\$3.00
Chips & Salsa	\$3.00
Small Deluxe Platter Large Deluxe Platter	\$6.50 \$8.00

**Deluxe Toppings**: Taco Meat, Nacho Cheese, Black Olives, Onions, Jalapenos, Salsa & Sour Cream

#### **NACHO ADD-ONS**

Extra Cheese	\$1.00
Extra Salsa	\$0.50
Sour Cream	\$0.50
Jalapenos	\$0.50

TO GO ORDERS ADD \$.75

\*WARNING: Consuming raw or uncooked meat or poultry may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

#### **MUNCHIES**

Includes 1 sauce of your choice!

*Chicken Nuggets (9) *See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*	\$5.25
*Chicken Tenders *See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*	\$6.75
*1/2 lb. Chicken Wings *See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*	\$6.00
*1 lb. Chicken Wings *See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*	\$11.50
Mini Corn Dogs (10) *See our Side Orders to Make a Meal*	\$5.00
Mac & Cheese Wedges	\$6.75
Mini Tacos (10)	\$5.00
Pizza Rolls (15)	\$4.00
Cauliflower ` ´	\$5.00
Mozzarella Sticks (6)	\$7.50
Cheese Curds	\$7.00
Onion Rings	\$4.75
Tater Tots	\$3.00
Loaded Tater Tots	\$6.00
Small French Fries	\$3.00
Large French Fries	\$4.00
Sour Cream & Chive Fries	\$4.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese	\$4.00
Hot Pretzel with Cheese	\$3.50

#### **ICE CREAM**

Root Beer Float	\$4.00
One Topping Ice Cream	\$3.00
Each Extra Topping	\$.50

**Topping Choices:** M&M's, Chocolate Chips, Oreos, Rainbow Sprinkles

#### **SAUCE CHOICES**

Additional Sauces \$.50
Ranch
Garlic Parmesan
Chipotle Ranch
Honey Mustard
Marinara
BBQ
Sweet & Sour
Boom Boom Sauce
Frank's Buffalo
Cocktail Sauce
Salsa
Sour Cream
Nacho Cheese

#### **COMBO PLATTER** \$14.00

Includes 2 sauces of your choice!
Onion Rings
Cauliflower
Pizza Rolls
Mozzarella Sticks
Cheese Curds
Mac & Cheese Wedges

#### **JUMBO COMBO**

\$18.00

Includes 3 sauces of your choice!
Regular Combo Platter PLUS
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Tenders
Mini Corndogs

TO GO ORDERS ADD \$.75